
2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

Counseling Center Administrative Staff

Rachel Cole
rcole@ccs.k12.in.us

Director of Counseling

Maria Pacalo
mpacalo@ccs.k12.in.us

Registrar

Lori Lynch
llynch@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Counseling Center Administrative Assistant

Pat Barker
pbarker@ccs.k12.in.us

10-12 Counseling Center Administrative Assistant

Julie Van Buren
jvanbure@ccs.k12.in.us

10-12 Counseling Center Administrative Assistant
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2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

Grades 10-12 Counseling Staff

Counselor Sophomores Juniors Seniors

Dave Mikesell
dmikesel@ccs.k12.in.us

A – Bleckley A – Brennan A – Bracken

Bettina Cool
bcool@ccs.k12.in.us

Bletzinger - Cortizo Bricker – Cortelyou Bradbury – Dasgupta

Dianna Stringham
dstringh@ccs.k12.in.us

Coulter - Friedman Courtney – Fettig Dashiell – Frobig

Kelly Wernke
kwernke@ccs.k12.in.us

Fujita - Henneberry Feuer – Hargitt Frost – Helm

Kevin McDonough
kmcdonou@ccs.k12.in.us

Henney - Kilpatrick Harlan – Kern Henderson – Kichefski

Alyson Harbor
aharbor@ccs.k12.in.us

Kim – Marsh Keys – Mann Kim – Manlick
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2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

Counselor Sophomores Juniors Seniors

Stephanie Payne
spayne@ccs.k12.in.us

Martens - Norton Markus – Nielsen Manning – North

Becky Stuelpe
rstuelpe@ccs.k12.in.us

Nowlin - Reeves Nisonson – Richman Nou – Roach

Emily Clark
eclark@ccs.k12.in.us

Remala - Simms Ringo – Snively Roberge – Smelley

Kris Hartman
khartman@ccs.k12.in.us

Simpkiss - Turner Snow – Wamsley Smith – Valdez

Casey Danubio
cdanubio@ccs.k12.in.us

Ulrey - Z Wan – Z Valencia – Z
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2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

Grade 9 Counseling Staff

Dave Schleper
dschlepe@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Floor 1  (A-Re)

Kate Barsten
kbarsten@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Floor 1  (Ro-Z)
Freshman Floor 2  (A-Le)

Cary Schwartz
cschwar1@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Floor 2  (Lo-Z)
Freshman Floor 3  (A-B)

Leslie Brown
Lbrown1@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Floor 3 (E-Z)
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2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

Social Workers

Mary Reese
mreese@ccs.k12.in.us

Freshman Social Worker

Sara Knoop
sknoop@ccs.k12.in.us

Grades 10-12 Social Worker
Hartman, Clark, Danubio

Gabrielle Papoulis
gpapouli@ccs.k12.in.us

Grades 10-12 Social Worker
McDonough, Harbor, Payne, Stuelpe

Taryn Wanninger
twanning@ccs.k12.in.us

Grades 10-12 Social Worker
Mikesell, Cool, Stringham, Wernke
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2021-2022 Carmel High School Counseling Department

College & Career Resource Center Staff

Melinda Stephan
mstephan@ccs.k12.in.us

College & Career Resource Center Coordinator

Ann Boldt
Aboldt@ccs.k12.in.us

College & Career Resource Center Advisor

Harry Pettibone
hpettibo@ccs.k12.in.us

College & Career Resource Center Advisor
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